
DRINKS 
MENU

Welcome to the 
Lower Deck

A vessel’s lower deck was sometimes where 
sailors would live, eat, drink, and have a good 

time on their voyages across the sea.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.
We are a cashless venue.

Cramele Recas Pinot Noir 
Dried fruit notes that combine with fresh red 
berries and sweet spice

Bottle 18.5 21.5

Sea Change Pinot Grigio
Crisp & refreshing with fruity aromas and 
flavours of citrus and apple

Bottle 19.5 22.5

Down Under Chardonnay 
Boating zesty tropical aromas and the 
enticing flavours of white peach & pear

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

3.25
4.25

6
16.5

3.75
5

7.25
19.5

WHITE WINE
Molino Del Sol Airen
An attractive dry white with floral and citrus 
aromas leading to a crisp, fresh taste

Student Regular
125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

2.75
4

5.5
15

3.5
4.75

6.5
18

Luna Azul Sauvignon Blanc
Elegant and punchy in one with tropical 
ripeness and citrus notes

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

3.75
5
7

19

4.25
5.75

8
22

Molino Del Sol Tempranillo Rose
Lashings of red summer fruits and just a hint 
of vanilla make this wine very approachable

Charlie Zin Zinfandel
Fruity, pale in colour and medium-sweet  

ROSÉ Student Regular
125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

2.75
3.5
5.5

15

3.5
4.75

6.5
18

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

3.5
5
7

19

4.25
5.75

8
22

RED WINE

Luna Azul Merlot
Deep red in colour, rich and full bodied in the 
mouth, a composition of red wild berries hints 
of chocolate

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

3.75
5
7

19

4.25
5.75

8
22

Sea Change Malbec
A soft and silky mix of plum, raspberry and 
blackberry

Bottle 19.5 22.5

SPARKLING WINE
Healy & Gray Frizzante

Student Regular

Light and fruity sparkling wine
125ml
Bottle

4
21

6.75
26

Primi Soli Prosecco
Notes of apple, pear and almonds

125ml
Bottle

5.75
29.5

9
34.5

All wines contain sulfites.

Sea Change Pinot Grigio Rose
Fresh, crisp and gently floral with a touch of 
forest berries

Bottle 19.5 22.5

Molino Del Sol Tempranillo
Tempranillo vine is cultivated for a full bodied 
taste with a hint of strawberry

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

2.75
3.5
5.5

15

3.5
4.75

6.5
18

Madri
All the taste characteristics of a modern 
European lager

DRAUGHT BEER
Blue Moon
For the more advanced beer lover - it’s 
heavier on the wheat and light on the citrus

2.5
4.85

18

3.1
6.1
22

Corona
Fresh, vibrant and alive with flavour - full 
of fearless craft character

2.35
4.55

17

3
5.8

21

Pravha
This lager pilsner has a gentle bitterness 
mixed with an intense flavour

2
3.75

14

2.55
5

18

2.2
4.3

16

2.7
5.55

20

Half
Pint
Jug

Half
Pint
Jug

Half
Pint
Jug

Student Regular

Half
Pint
Jug

Camden Hells Lager
Golden lager with a crisp but refreshing 
bitterness - lighter than traditional beers

2.4
4.7

18

2.95
5.95

22

Half
Pint
Jug

BOTTLED & CANNED BEER
Our beers contain gluten, unless stated otherwise. Student Regular
Heiniken Silver
Coors
Staropramen 
Budweiser
Desperados 
Birra Moretti 
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Gluten Free
Brewdog Punk IPA 
Sharps Doom Bar Amber Ale 
Guiness Surger

3.7
3.75

3.9
4.15

4.35
4.35
4.35
3.85
4.85
4.85

4.7
4.75

4.9
5.15

5.35
5.35
5.35
4.85
5.85

6.1

330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml
520ml

BOTTLED CIDER Student Regular
3.25
3.25

5.3
4.65

4.25
4.25

6.3
5.65

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 
Rekorderlig Passionfruit
Thatcher Haze

DRAUGHT CIDER
Inch’s Medium Apple Cider
Crisp, refreshing cider with a tangy note 
of freshly squeezed lime

Half
Pint
Jug

1.9
3.85

15

2.6
5.1
19

Carling Dark Fruits
Crisp cider blended with blackcurrant,
blackberry and a hint of blueberry

Half
Pint
Jug

2.1
4.05

15

2.7
5.3

19

330ml
330ml
500ml
500ml

Student Regular

ALCOHOL FREE Student Regular
2.6
2.6
3.7
3.6

3.6
3.6
4.7
4.6

Staropramen Zero 
Heineken Zero
Corona Cero
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime Alcohol Free

330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml

BOTTLE ONLY WINE Student Regular
23.5

51
81

121
128.5
5.75

16

28.5
56
86

126
133.5
10.75

21

Durbanville Hills
Champagne Castelnau
Luc Belaire Rose
Moet & Chandon
Laurent Perrier
Sea Change 0% Non-Alcoholic Sparkling
Sea Change 0% Non-Alcoholic Sparkling 

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
250ml
750ml



DRAUGHT COCKTAILS
Espresso Martini
A rich and smooth coffee-flavoured cocktail 
with characteristic vanilla and chocolate notes, 
made with Smirnoff Vodka
Passionfruit Martini 
Smirnoff Vodka combined with juicy passion 
fruit and citrusy lime flavours, is balanced with 
smooth notes of vanilla and marshmallow
Pink Martini 
A fruity blend of juicy raspberry and tart 
lemon, with red berries and a sweet taste of 
Gordon’s Pink
Strawberry Daiquiri
A fruity blend of juicy strawberry and tart lime, 
with red berries and a sweet & spicy notes of 
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum

7
26

7
26

7
26

7
26

Glass
Tree

Glass
Tree

Glass
Tree

Glass
Tree

8.5
32

8.5
32

8.5
32

8.5
32

MOCKTAILS
Virgin Taste the Rainbow
Grenadine Syrup, Orange Juice, Pineapple 
Juice and Blue Curacao Syrup
Passionfruit Sour
Passionfruit Puree, Lime Juice and Lemonade
Strawberry Lemonade
Strawberry Puree, Strawberry Syrup and 
Lemonade Top

4
15

4
15
4
15

Glass
Jug

Glass
Jug
Glass
Jug

5.5
20

5.5
20
5.5
20

SOFT DRINKS

GIN RegularStudent
3

3.35
3.35
3.85
3.15

3.35
3.35

4.1
4.35
3.35

4
4.35
4.35
4.85
4.15

4.35
4.35

5.1
5.35
4.35

Gordons Special Dry London Gin 
Gordons Premium Pink Gin 
JJ Whitley London Dry
Edinburgh (various flavours)
Whitely Neil (various flavours) 
Brockmans
Bloom Passionfruit and Vanilla Blossom
Roku
Tanqueray 10
Tanqueray (various flavours)

RUM RegularStudent
2.85

3.1
3.1

5.35
3.6

3.85

3.85
4.1
4.1

6.35
4.6

4.85

Bacardi
Bacardi (Spiced or Raspberry)
Captain Morgan (Dark or Tiki)
Bumbu 
Dead Man’s Fingers (various flavours)
Kraken (Spiced or Roast Coffee Black Spiced) 

BOURBON & WHISKY RegularStudent
3.35

3.5
3.85
2.85

3.1
3.3
3.6

4.35
4.5

4.85
3.85

4.1
4.3
4.6

Jack Daniels (Original or Honey)
Jack Daniels (Fire or Tennessee Apple)
Bulleit Bourbon
Famous Grouse
Dubliner
Busker
Jameson’s 

LIQUEURS RegularStudent
2.9

2.85
2.85

2.6
3.1

3.35
3

3.35
3.6
3.1

3.35
2.85
3.85

3
2.95

3.1
3.1

3.9
3.85
3.85

3.6
4.1

4.35
4

4.35
4.6
4.1

4.35
3.85
4.85

4
3.95

4.1
4.1

Disaronno
Malibu (Original or Passionfruit)
Archers 
Monin Liqueur (various flavours)
Riviera Triple Sec 
Licor 43
Passoa
Martini Extra Dry
Pimms No 1
Southern Comfort 
Southern Comfort Black
Aperol
Baileys
Kahlua
Fireball Cinnamon Whisky Liqueur
Sheep Dog Peanut Butter Whisky Liqueur

Coke

Diet Coke, Lemonade, Tonic, Soda 

Juice (Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple) 

1.75
3.3
12

1.65
3.2

11

1.4
2.7
10

Half
Pint
Jug

Half
Pint
Jug

Half
Pint
Jug

2.25
3.8
16

2.15
3.7
15

1.9
3.2
14

RegularStudent
RegularStudent

RegularStudent

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, Gin, White Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, 
Lime Juice and Coke
Tropical Rumball 
Spiced Rum, Lime and Red Bull Tropical
Sex On the Beach 
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange and 
Cranberry Juice
Woo Woo
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Lime and Cranberry 
Juice
Venom
Southern Comfort, Orange Juice and VK
Watermelon Ginbull
Gin, Mint, Lime and Red Bull Watermelon

7
26

7
26

7
26

7
26

7
26

7
26

Glass
Jug

Glass
Jug
Glass
Jug

Glass
Jug

Glass
Jug
Glass
Jug

8.5
32

8.5
32

8.5
32

8.5
32

8.5
32

8.5
32

RegularStudent

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
The President 
Raspberry Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice and 
Cranberry Juice
Love Potion 
Triple Sec, Tequila, Grenadine, Pineapple Juice, 
Orange and Lime Juice
Blue Sea
Vodka, Blue Curacao Liqueur, Lemonade, 
Lemon Juice and Lime Juice

7
26

7
26

7
26

Glass
Jug

Glass
Jug

Glass
Jug

8.5
32

8.5
32

8.5
32

RegularStudent

25ml

VODKA RegularStudent
2.85
2.85

3
3.85
3.35
4.85

5.1

3.85
3.85

4
4.85
4.35
5.85

6.1

JJ Artisanal Vodka
Moonshine
Moskovskaya
Absolut (Blue, Citron and Raspberri) 
Smirnoff (various flavours)
Ciroc (Blue, Mango, Pineapple and Red Berry)
Grey Goose

25ml

25ml

25ml

COGNAC RegularStudent
3.1

3.6
4.6

4.1
4.6
5.6

Courvoisier VS
Martell VS
Hennessy VS

25ml

TEQUILA RegularStudent
3.1

3.65
4.85
3.35
2.85
5.35

4.1
4.15
5.85
4.35
3.85
6.35

Jose Cuervo Tequila (Gold or Classico)
Cazcabel Tequila (Coffee or Coconut)
1800 Tequila (Silver or Reposado) 
Tequila Rose
Rooster Rojo Pineapple
Patrón Silver

CORDIALS RegularStudent
0.65
0.85
1.05

1.15
1.35
1.55

Cordials (Orange, Lime and Blackcurrant)
Cordials plus half Postmix
Cordials plus pint Postmix 

ALCOPOPS & SELTZER RegularStudent
3.05
3.25

4.05
4.25

VK (various flavours)
Corona Tropical (various flavours)

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

MINERALS
Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite 
Fanta
Marlish Still Water
Marlish Sparkling Water
Ting Grapefruit
Fever Tree (various flavours)
Red Bull
Red Bull Sugar Free
Red Bull Tropical or Watermelon
Monster Pipeline Punch

2.3
2.1
2.1
2.1

1.45
1.45

2.1
2.25

3.1
2.85

3.1
3.1

Cans/Bottle
2.8
2.6
2.6
2.6
1.95
1.95
2.6

2.75
3.6

3.35
3.6
3.6

SHOTS & BOMBS 
3.35
3.35
3.35
2.35

2.6
2.85

3.1
3.1

4.35
4.35
4.35
3.35

3.6
3.85

4.1
4.1

J-Bomb
Skittle Bomb
Baby Guinness
Corkys (various flavours)
Jungfrau
Antica Sambuca (various flavours)
Luxardo Sambuca
La Fee NV Absinth

ALCOHOL FREE 
2.65
2.75
2.75

3
2.75
2.75

3.65
3.75
3.75

4
3.75
3.75

Gordons 0% Non-Alcoholic Gin
CleanCo Clean G Non-Alcoholic Gin 
CleanCo Clean R Non-Alcoholic Rum
CleanCo Clean T Non-Alcoholic Tequila
CleanCo Clean G Non-Alcoholic Rhubarb Gin 
CleanCo Clean G Non-Alcoholic Pink Gin

RegularStudent

RegularStudent

RegularStudent

25ml

25ml

SPRITZERS
Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco and Soda
Patrón Spritz
Patrón Tequila, Indian Tonic, slice of grapefruit

6.35

6.35

Glass

Glass

Student Regular
7.35

7.35


